
Jackcars Enterprise Pte Ltd
Claim Reference: JC | 2OlA I SLK6778A
Assessment Number: JCOO677 a
Version: JACKCARS/1
Date Calculated: O4/96lzOLa O7:24

Printed: 04 / 06 / zOLa t4:.25

Addresses
Cost Summarv

Total Labou r
Total Paint/Material
Total Parts
Repair Cost Exc GST:
Overall Discount (0.0olo):
Excess:
After Deduction -

Repair Information

Gra nd Total Exc GST:
7 o/o GST:
Gra nd Totai lnc GSTi

$960.00
$ 159.31

$4,053.50
$5,L72.8'J-

- $0.00
-$500.00

$4,672.8r
i327 .r0

$4,999.91

LABOUR

Repair /
Guide Number Repair Details

Time Basis 1O WU = 1 HR. Price/CL 1 = $SO.OO/HR
Price/Dent - $5o.OO/HR

B1O142B
812100

812186 )
812L87)
NO NUMBER
NO NUMBER
NO NUMBER
NO NUN,IBER
NO NUMBER
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

RENEW FRONT BUN4PER
RENEW BONNET
INCLUDES: R + R BONNETAND
REQUlRED ATTACHED PARTS ASSEMBLE
R+RL/BONNETSEAL
R+RR/BONNETHINGE
R + R VFRONT SCREEN FRAME AIR GRILLE
R + R R/FRONT SCREEN FRAME AIR GR]LLE
RUST PROOFING BODY SHELL PART
ANTIRUST TREATMENT FOR BONNET
RIGHT FRONT WING RUST PROOFING
GRILLE R&R / NEW PARTS
R/RAD-GRILLE BRACKET R&R / NEW PARTS
RAD GRILLE COVER R&R / NEW PARTS
R/F HEADLAI4P CPL R&R / NEW PARTS
R/F WING R&R / NEW PARTS
H/L UPPER BRACKET R&R / NEW PARTS

LABOUR COST
Total Work Units
Corrosion Protection External Labour
Corrosion Protection fnternal Labour
Sub Total
Paint Labour
Total Labour

WU
15.O
11.O

3.O
3.O
1.0
1.0
2.O
1.O
1.O

20,ox
10-o*
10.o*
20.0*
30.0x
10.o*

138-O
o.oHRs
o.oHRs

13.4HRS
5.aHRS

19.2HRS

Cost Price ($)
75_OO
55.OO

15.OO
15.O0

5.OO
5.OO

100.00
50.00
50.00

100.oo
150.OO
so.00

o.00
o.oo

$67O.OO
$29O.O0
$96O.OO

PAINT WORK Time Basis tO WU = I HR, price = $O.OO/HR
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JackCars Enterprise Pte Ltd
Claim Reference: JC / 2OLA I SLK677AA
Assessment Number: JCOO6778
Version: JACKCARS/1
Date Calculated: 04196/2OIa O7=24

Printed: O4/ 061 2O1a 14:25

Guide Number Description

47L
742
283
788

. TWO COAT N4ETALLIC
- PAINTED N4OULDINGS

BONNET NEW PART PAINTING
R/F WING NEW PART PAINTING
FRONT BUI4PER NEW PART PAINT KlR
R,/WING MOULDING NEW PART PAINT K1R

LABOUR COST - PAINT
TIME(PAINT)
Preparation Main Work Metal
Preparation Comp. Work Plastic
Preparation Work Multi Layer Paint
Total Work Units (1OWU/HR)
Total Paintwork Labour

MATERIAL COST - PAINT
New Part Painting
New Part Painting - Plastic K1R
Material-Const Main Work Metal
Material-Const Comp. Work Plastic
Total Excluding Pearlescent Uplift
Pearlescent Uplift @ O.Oolo
Total Paint Material Cost

WU

2L.O
9.O

10.0
4.O

44.O
9.0
5.0
o.0

58,O
5,8HRS

Cost Price ($)

$29O.0O
Cost Price

$81.53
$so.68
$18.1O

$9.0o
$159.31

$o.oo
$159.31

PARTS

Guide No.Qty
47r 1

283 1

410 1

1000 1

1000 1

475 1

476 1

562 1

742 1

416 1

788 1

424 1

f: OEM Parts
g: Original
h: Secondhand
p: Parallel
x: Exchange

DescriDtion ^ L

BoNNEi AlK$"p^''1
FRONT BUMPER ,( I/

GRILLE 1

Part Number Supplier
60100T8NTO022
71lO1TBNTOOZZ
71121T8NQ50
Renew
Renew
60170T8NTO122
60120T8NTo122
33100T7SE11
6O2lOTBNTOOZZ
71151T7JH00
74707r7YK5024
71122T8NT50

Su b Total
Mark Up From Cost
Total Parts

Price Valid:
Bet,
Oo/o

Oo/o

0o/o

0o/o

0o/o

Oo/o

Oo/o

Oo/o

0o/o

Oo/o

Oo/o

Qo/o

(10 o/o)

o1/o6/20rs
Price ($)

65'J-00+ /
4ao.oo* <
350.OO+

55.OO* ''
55.OO'k 7
85.OO*'
85.OOx'f .

1,O5O.OO*-'--
450.OO* <-

45.00*
80.oo*t

30/c,.oo* !-/
$3,68s.OO

$368.sO
$4,O53,sO

H/L UPPER BRACKET i
H/P LOWER BRACKET .

VBONNET HINGE].7s ,*
R/BONNFT HTNGF J

n7r nenornge cPL ox-<L4
R/F WING kl-.
R/RAD-GRILLE' BRACK ET
R/WING N4OULDING AJ( ts

RAD GRILLE COVER ?*

NB

Final Calculation

COLOUR CODED ITEMS/TRIM . PART NUMBERS MAY DIFFER
Total Extras $o.oo

Total Parts
Labour

Total Panel/Mechanical
Total Pa intwork

Total Labour
Total Paint/Material Costs

$670.00
$290.00

$4,O53.5O

$96O.OO
$1s9.31
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Claim Reference: JC /
Assessment Number:
Version: JACKCARS/1

Jackcars Enterprise Pte Ltd
?OLA I SLK6778A
JCOO677A

Printed: Oal O6 / 2OLa 14t25
Date Calculated: O4/96/2OLA O7=24

@
Deductions

Deduction for Excess ( Fixed )
Total Deductions
Grand Total Excludes GST (After Deduction)

GST@7%
Grand Total In€ludes GST (After Deduction)

$5,172.41

-$s00.00
-$soo.oo

$4,672.a1
$327.LO

$4,999.91

Assessment Notes

AJnan l^'

rl, 06/
,,rj< fur,Jl,r.rrul

t,;
OU r,-T.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notry
he Repairer of the following:
. To r€survsy before/alter spay painling

. to dbfey dsnEg€d pa(s) during G$rrut

. Prtu pdcas ale sutiect to confinna&m

. Iiifit psny $ryey is on a 'Wilhotn PBjudice' barb

. llo lll€gd modifi€lion(s) i9 allored

. Supdmtrlbry ilell{s) mrBt b6 r€.ulv8y€d tgl
b rSin b fmal aeprdval trcn llBursoco CoflUdly

Adoqr.6€d by R€p.i!'
SiSrltG
Dab:
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